THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C1041GN-10ZSXI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY7C1041GN
4-Mbit (256K words × 16 bit) Static RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-95413 Rev. *D  Revised September 9, 2016
4-Mbit (256K words × 16 bit) Static RAM

CY7C1041GN
Document Number: 001-95413 Rev. *D Page 13 of 18
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns)
Voltage
Range Ordering Code Package
Diagram
Package Type
(all Pb-free)
Operating
Range
10
2.2 V–3.6 V
CY7C1041GN30-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II
Industrial
CY7C1041GN30-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, Tape & Reel
CY7C1041GN30-10VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ
CY7C1041GN30-10VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ, Tape & Reel
CY7C1041GN30-10BVXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm)
CY7C1041GN30-10BVXIT 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), Tape & Reel
CY7C1041GN30-10BVJXI 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), JEDEC Compatible
CY7C1041GN30-10BVJXIT 51-85150 48-ball VFBGA (6 × 8 × 1.0 mm), JEDEC Compatible, Tape & Reel
4.5 V–5.5 V
CY7C1041GN-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II
CY7C1041GN-10ZSXIT 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II, Tape & Reel
CY7C1041GN-10VXI 51-85082 44-pin SOJ
CY7C1041GN-10VXIT 51-85082 44-pin SOJ, Tape & Reel
X: T = Tape & Reel; Blank = Bulk
Temperature Range: I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type: XX = ZS or BV or BVJ